4 BENZING Live/

Concurs janossomorja

Cod columbofil: 744977

Latitudine : 44° 33" 22' N
Ceas Atomic : 10.05.2025 14:48:
Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025 14:48:
Sincronizare : 10.05.2025 14:48:

Por. imbarcati: 51

023 |IRO
024 |RO
025 |RO
026 |RO
027 |RO
028 |RO
029 |RO
030 |RO
031 |IRO
032 |IRO
033 |IRO
034 |RO
035 |IRO
036 |RO
037 |IRO
038 |RO
039 |RO
040 |RO

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

0047760M
0129307M
0649103M
0047746M
0047742M
0122769M
1164884M
0127770M
2019627M
0127704M
0127712M
2019634M
2025183M
2019628M
0127711M
0127707M
0127775M
0127720M
0127800M
0127705M
0127745M
2019640M
0135554M
2019629M
0127718M
0127719M
2025169M
0649118M
0047745F
0649121F
2025167F
0129309M
0129308M
0127708F
0129320F
0127713M
2025178F
1237845F
0127771F
0127724F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
02 GPS
02 +0
02 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

|DA3912CD | 10.05 14:
|DA3912F0 | 10.05 14:
| DA40ADD7 | 10.05 14:
| DA39156D | 10.05 14:
|DA39123C | 10.05 14:
|DA39124F | 10.05 14:
|DA3913B3 | 10.05 14:
|DAIB5F3B | 10.05 14:
|DA39145E | 10.05 14:
|DA391467 | 10.05 14:
|DA391476 | 10.05 14:
|DA3913AD | 10.05 14:
|DA391434 | 10.05 14:
|DA40AF43 | 10.05 14:
| DA40ADBS5 | 10.05 14:
|DA40OAE77 | 10.05 14:
|DA3915AB | 10.05 14:
|DA39146E | 10.05 14:
|DA40B370 | 10.05 14:
|DA3915A3 | 10.05 14:
|DA40A681 | 10.05 14:
|DA391232 | 10.05 14:
|DA3914E7 | 10.05 14:
|DA3913EA | 10.05 14:
|DA391355 | 10.05 14:
|DA391243 | 10.05 14:
|DA40AD43 | 10.05 14:
| DA40OB7DF | 10.05 14:
| DA28663F | 10.05 14:
| DA2866AB | 10.05 14:
|DA28694E | 10.05 14:
|DA128718 | 10.05 14:
|DA14C689 | 10.05 14:
|DA286941 | 10.05 14:
|DA2867E6 | 10.05 14:
|DA3912D5 | 10.05 14:
|DA286793 | 10.05 14:
|DA286774 | 10.05 14:
| DAGF70DD | 10.05 14:
| DA288D56 | 10.05 14:

Cod concurs: 43417

Benzing 48902640 SW-4.6 HW-7.2

pALD 1, 05,2025 05327

FILE ON

| SERVER

Lebeny

Ilie Darius+Sorin
22° 22" 22' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000B1BC


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236293_1746888484.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 74497
: 44°

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 10.05.2025 14:48:
Ceas Porumbei : 10.05.2025 14:48:
Sincronizare : 10.05.2025 14:48:
imbarcati: 51

Por.

Semnaturi:

janossomorja

2025165F
2019643M
0135543F
0127721F
2019632F
2019631F
0127730F
2019645F
0047729F
0127748F
1073569F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

y
3" 22" N

Columbofil
Longitudine
02 GPS
02 40
02 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAB7A187 | 10.05 14
|DA39143F | 10.05 14
|DA286743 | 10.05 15:
| DA3AF3A4 | 10.05 15:
|DA286772 | 10.05 15:
| DA2867C6 | 10.05 15:
| DA286626 | 10.05 15:
| DA2868A3 | 10.05 15:
| DA2F23C6 | 10.05 15:
| DA3AE780 | 10.05 15:
| DA286836 | 10.05 15:

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

43417

Benzing 48902640 SW-4.6 HW-7.2

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Lebeny

Ilie Darius+Sorin

22° 22"

22" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

406239
8000B1BC
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